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ALEX VIANA AMARAL

TALES VELOSO DE FIGUEIREDO
HANSEN DE ALMEIDA

FABIO APARECIDO

MATHEUS SALES

JOAN BRALIO MENDES PEREIRA LIMA

5° DESAFIO DA MARRETA XCM

MAMUTE MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 35 M1199 - . .

M 43 M1199

M 49 M1199

M 41 M1199

M 23 M1199 -

M 44 M1199 1

@extreme_eventos_esportivos
www.extremecorridas.com.br

Bruto
01:40:59
01:41:05
01:50:31
01:54:42
01:54:51
02:02:02

Liquido
01:40:59
01:41:05
01:50:31
01:54:42
01:54:51
02:02:02
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